

KIT ITEM 791871

GOLD CREEK WG BREADED DARK MEAT CHICKEN WITH JTM KOREAN BBQ SAUCE
 32 Pounds Dark Chicken + 12 Pounds KOREAN BBQ SAUCE
 46.55 donated food pounds per case (Dark Meat)

Case Net Weight: 44 lbs. Case Pack: 1 case chicken / 1 case sauce GTIN: 00858863007175



Gold Creek Dark Breaded Chicken - 791893



JTM Korean BBQ Sauce - 73541

Nutritional Information	Per Serving	
Serving Size (oz)	4.5	(10 pieces)
Servings Per Case	113	
Calories	250	
Calories from Fat	117	
Calories from Fat%	46.80%	
Protein (g)	18	
Carbohydrates (g)	16	
Fiber (g)	2	
Total Fat (g)	13	
Saturated Fat (g)	2	
Trans Fat (g)	0	
Cholesterol (mg)	70	
Sodium (mg)	570	
Sugar (g)	0	
Vitamin A (IU)	0	
Vitamin C (mg)	0	
Calcium (mg)	2%	
Iron (mg)	10%	

Each Serving Provides 2 M/MA 1 Bread

Product Specifications:

Case Net Weight	32
Case Pack	8/4# bags
Case Gross Weight	34
Length / Width / Height	14 7/16 x 10 1/16 x 16
Case Cube	1.3977
Ti X Hi	7 x 7
Shelf Life (frozen)	365 days

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Sc

Ingredients: Chicken, water, seasoning (salt, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, sugar, sodium onion, dehydrated garlic, spices)

Breaded with: Whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), bread crumbs (wheat flour, sucrose, salt, dried yeast), salt, spices, garlic powder

Battered with: Water, whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), buttermilk solids, salt, dextros acid, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium monocalcium phosphate), xanthan gum.

Predusted with: Whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium sodium acid pyrophosphate), salt, spices, cornstarch, garlic powder.

Breading is bronwed in so bean oil

Preparation and Cooking - KEEP FROZEN

Conventional Oven 20 min

14 min @ 350

Nutritional Information	Per Serving
Serving Size (oz)	1
Servings Per Case	192
Calories	51
Calories from Fat	3
Calories from Fat%	6.00%
Protein (g)	0
Carbohydrates (g)	12
Fiber (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0.1
Trans Fat (g)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0
Sodium (mg)	193
Sugar (g)	10
Vitamin A (IU)	27
Vitamin C (mg)	0
Calcium (mg)	5
Iron (mg)	0

Product Specifications:

Case Net Weight	12
Case Pack	12# - 4/3# bags
Case Gross Weight	13.5
Length / Width / Height	15.38 x 10.38 x 3.75
Case Cube	0.35
Ti X Hi	10 x 12
Shelf Life (frozen)	665 days

Allergens: SOY ** This product is Gluten-Free

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Tamari Soy Sauce (water, soybeans, salt, sugar), Brown Sugar, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of Concentrated Pineapple Juice, Soybean Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Onion Powder, Spices, Toasted Sesame Oil, Black Cocoa Powder, Paprika Extract.

Preparation and Cooking - KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.



791893 - CN Fully Cooked Whole Grain
Breaded Dark Meat Large Popcorn Chicken

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 10 Pieces (128g)
Servings Per Container 113

Amount Per Serving

Calories	250	
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g		17%
Saturated Fat 2g		10%
Trans Fat 0 g		
Cholesterol 70mg		23%
Sodium 570mg		25%
Total Carbohydrate 16g		6%
Dietary Fiber 2g		7%
Sugars 0g		
Protein 18g		
Vitamin A 0 %	Vitamin C 0 %	
Calcium 2%	Iron 10 %	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Product Specifications

GTIN	00858863007021	Case Net Weight	32
Item UPC		Case L,W,H	14 7/16 x 10 1/16 x 16 5/8
Shelf Life	365 days from pack date	Cube	1.3977
Unit Size	8 four pound bags	Tie x High	7 X 7
Case Gross Weight	34 lbs	SERVINGS	10 / 0.45 oz pieces =4.5 oz - 113 per case

Features & Benefits

- CN LABELED FOR NSLP
- 46.55 donated food pounds per case (Dark Meat)

CN Information

Ten 0.45 oz breaded fully cooked chicken nuggets provides 2.0 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1.25 oz equivalent grain for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Chicken, water, seasoning (salt, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, sugar, sodium phosphates, dehydrated onion, dehydrated garlic, spices) BREADED WITH: Whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), bread crumbs (wheat flour, sucrose, salt, dried yeast), salt, spices, garlic powder

Preparation and Cooking

Conventional Oven 20 min @ 350. Convection oven 14 min @ 350



L POP 791893
BREADED FULLY COOKED POPCORN STYLE
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN PATTIES

INGREDIENTS: Chicken, water, seasoning (salt, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, sugar, sodium phosphates, dehydrated onion, dehydrated garlic, spices)

BREADED WITH: Whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), bread crumbs (wheat flour, sucrose, salt, dried yeast), salt, spices, garlic powder

BATTERED WITH: Water, whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), buttermilk solids, salt, dextrose, citric acid, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), xanthan gum.

PREDUSTED WITH: Whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), salt, spices, corn starch, garlic powder.

Breading is browned in soybean oil

CN 097799
Ten 0.45 oz Breaded Fully Cooked Chicken Nuggets provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat and 1.25 oz equivalent grains for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement are authorized by the Food and Nutrition Services, USDA 02/19). CN



00850495791893



P- 27505A

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: CONVENTIONAL OVEN 20 MIN @ 350. CONVECTION OVEN 14 MIN @ 350

NET WT: 32 LBS

PACKED BY
GOLD CREEK FOODS, GAINESVILLE, GA 30501

KEEP FROZEN

Jack Crawford

19/17/2020

Jack Crawford, Director



Pertinent Product Information (PPI)

73541

Gold Creek Korean BBQ Sauce

Product Title:

KOREAN BARBECUE SAUCE

JTM Item Number: 73541

Nutritional Information:	Per Serving	Per 100 Grams
Serving Size (oz.)	1.00	3.53
Serving Size (g)	28.4	100
Servings Per Case	192	
Calories	51	180
Calories from Fat	3	10
Calories from Fat%	6 %	6 %
Protein (g)	0	1
Carbohydrates (g)	12	42
Fiber (g)	0	1
Total Fat (g)	0	1
Saturated Fat (g)	0.1	0.2
Trans Fat (g)	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0
Sodium (mg)	193	681
Sugar (g)	10	35
Vitamin A (IU)	27	96
Vitamin C (mg)	0	1
Calcium (mg)	5	19
Iron (mg)	0	1

Ingredients:

WATER, SUGAR, TAMARI SOY SAUCE (water, soybeans, salt, sugar), BROWN SUGAR, VINEGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CONCENTRATED PINEAPPLE JUICE, SOYBEAN OIL, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ONION POWDER, SPICES, TOASTED SESAME OIL, BLACK COCOA POWDER, PAPRIKA EXTRACT.

Allergens:

Soy
**This Product is Gluten-Free

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN
Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.
Heat approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.
CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	00049485735410
Case Pack	12# 4/3#
Net Weight	12.00 lbs
Gross Weight	13.50 lbs
Case Length	15.38 in
Case Width	10.38 in
Case Height	3.75 in
Case Cube	0.35 ft
TixHi	10x12
Shelf Life (frozen)	665 days
Lead Time	21 Days
Minimum Order	N/A

Let's Create Great Dishes Together!®

JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison OH 45030
(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519
For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com.